
Form 420 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07899844 

Name of Company 

Denim CL Limited 

|/We 

CHI Moore, Emerald House, 20-22 Anchor Road, Aldridge, Walsall, WS9 8PH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 October 2014 

Signed Q Date 06 October 2014 

K J Watkin & Co 
Emerald House 

= aT. mC 
For Official Use 

Ref DS0/CHIM/NLT/LJB/JRS 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
venono.4 #313 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



: Rule'4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Denim CL Limited 

on the 6 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name GeeMd fAucy 

Signed 

V \ 
Dated 6 lio lly 



Denim CL Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 October 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Denim Carnaby Limited 2,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature v Date £ | lo | (y 



Denim CL Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 October 2014 

A1 - Summary of Ltabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 49,366 00 

Denim Retail Limited 2,000 00 

51,366 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (51,366 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (51,366 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (51,368 00) 

Signature Date 6 | Lo| [¢ 



LS 
OL 

PLO? 
48G0190 

90 
40 

€10Z 
48A 

10S 
Sd 

440 
| a6ed 

aunjeuBbrs 

€Z 
99e'LS 

BuyjjeyoL 
soysjuy 

9 

€z 
99€'6b 

Ad6 
SVG 

‘
U
A
 

‘281 
XO” 

O 
d 

‘sa}ey 
ssauisng 

H
O
U
N
D
 

AjiD 
Ja}SUILU}SE AA 

0
0
M
O
 

000 
DONE 

LAN 
‘UOpuo} 

‘peoy 
uo}sNy 

ggz 
‘WaMO] 

UO}SNA 
‘1004 

pig 
‘SaNUNDES 

gy AoUaAOSU] 
SWO}SND 

¥ 
aNnueAeYy 

WH 
ZOHD 

V
S
 
O
L
 

‘mobseld 
‘26667 

000 
XO 

O 
d 

‘LOOLS 
SuONBIAdO 

1D 
‘2dIjO 

UO}dWeYaAJOAA 
PUR 

BxOIS 
‘ SUOHeJadO 
